
Games/Shifts Workers Other Events Going On

Friday, Nov 24 Girl's Tip Off Tourney A

Ticket takers 5:15-7:15 Jason Windschitl

 7:15-close George Schwint

Concession stand 5:15-7:15 Dylan Owens

Cole Owens

 7:15-close Deanne Schwint

Mary Portner

Saturday, Nov 25 Girl's Tip Off A

Ticket takers 1:15-3:15

 3:15-close Steven Owens

Concession stand 1:15-3:15 Anita Schwartz

Maria Lux

Concession stand 3:15-close Terry Helget

Tammy Helget

Thursday, Nov 30 Girls vs. NUC A, B JH boys & girls at BLHS

Ticket Takers 5:15-7:15 Mike Sellner Knightline performs

7:15-close Kevin or Marnee Currans

Concession Stand 5:15-7:15 Pat or Michelle Bohnen

Jim or Chris St. Peter

7:15-close Jason or Sue Ahlness

Ryan or Deanne Ibberson

Monday, Dec 4 Girls vs. BLHS A, B JH boys home vs. Springfield

Ticket Takers 5:15-7:15 Craig or Linda Hansen JH girls at Springfield

7:15-close Ron or Melissa Miller Boys at BLHS

Concession Stand 5:15-7:15 Gary or Shelly Kosak

Terry or Tammy Helget

7:15-close Gary or LeAnn Domeier

Tim or Becki Herzog

Friday, Dec 8 Girls vs GFW A, B Boys at GFW

Ticket Takers 5:15-7:15 Chris or Vicky Larson Knightline performs

7:15-close Ed or Judy Hose

Concession Stand 5:15-7:15 Mike or Jane Soukup

Jim or Chris St. Peter

7:15-close Mark or Rachel Severson

Alan or Marie Steffl

Monday, Dec 11 Girls vs. Springfield A, B JFK @ both halves

Ticket Takers 5:15-7:15 Craig or Tina Labat

7:15-close Kevin or Marnee Currans

Concession Stand 5:15-7:15 Kris or Sara Heinrichs

Steve or Susan Rutscher

7:15-close Tim or Jill Wait

Jayme or Beth Steffensmeier

Friday, Dec 15 Boys/Girls vs. Nicollet A, B 6 pm Girls Varsity/Boys JV

Ticket Takers 5:15-7:15 Eugene or Jill Sellner 7:30 pm, Boys Varsity/Girls JV

7:15-close Craig or Linda Hansen Knightline performs

Concession Stand 5:15-7:15 Ernie Meyer

Craig or Tina Labat

7:15-close Gary or Shelly Kosak

Kris or Sara Heinrichs



Tuesday, Dec 19 Boys/Girls vs. Wabasso A, B 6pm Girls Varsity/Boys JV

Ticket Takers 5:15-7:15 Tom or Mary Portner 7:30 pm Boys Varsity/Girls JV

7:15-close Thomas Balko JFK @ both halves

Concession Stand 5:15-7:15 Jason or Jessica Ludewig

Jayme or Beth Steffensmeier

7:15-close Jason or Barb Windschitl

Mike or Nichole Hansen

Thursday, Dec 21 Girls vs. St. Clair A, B Spotlight @ both halves

Ticket Takers 5:15-7:15 Vince or Kate Sloot

7:15-close Rob or Kathy Goblirsch

Concession Stand 5:15-7:15 Dean or Judy Mathiowetz

Jim or Karla Bauer

7:15-close Matt or Maria Lux

Jeff or Amy Hoffman

Friday, Dec 22 Boys vs. GHEC-Truman A, B Knightline performs

Ticket Takers 5:15-7:15 Gary or Rebecca Sellner

7:15-close Chuck or Lorette Zinniel

Concession Stand 5:15-7:15 Wendy Carlson

Marti Schroepfer

7:15-close Paul or Julie Anderson

Jeri Booman

Friday, Jan 5 Girls vs. GHEC-Truman A, B Knightline performs

Ticket Takers 5:15-7:15 Mike Sellner

7:15-close Kevin or Marnee Currans

Concession Stand 5:15-7:15 Vince or Kate Sloot

Scott or Cynthia Surprenant

7:15-close Dean or Judy Mathiowetz

Jim or Karla Bauer

Monday, Jan 8 Boys vs. SEP A, B JH boys home vs SEP

Ticket Takers 5:15-7:15 Chuck or Lorette Zinniel JH girls @ SEP

7:15-close Loran or Heidi Sellner JFK @ both halves

Concession Stand 5:15-7:15 Paul or Julie Anderson

Matt or Brynn Mathiowetz

7:15-close Kris or Sara Heinrichs

Andy or Heather Hoffmann

Friday, Jan 12 Boys vs. MVL A, B Girls @ MVL

Ticket Takers 5:15-7:15 Chris or Vicky Larson Knightline performs

7:15-close Bryan or Naomi Weiss

Concession Stand 5:15-7:15 Mark Seidl or Becky Seidl-Vee

Jason or Jessica Ludewig

7:15-close Joel or Jenny Stevens

Tim or Becki Herzog

Tuesday, Jan 16 Boys vs. CMC A, B Girls @ CMC

Ticket Takers 5:15-7:15 James or Kathleen Joyce Knightline performs

7:15-close Jason or Amber Schroepfer

Concession Stand 5:15-7:15 Pat or Michelle Bohnen

Kurt or Sheri Goblirsch

7:15-close Chad or Tracey Zieg

Tom or Mary Portner



Monday, Jan 22 Boys vs. BLHS A, B JFK performs @ Varsity half

Ticket Takers 5:15-7:15 Eugene or Jill Sellner

7:15-close Matt or Brynn Mathiowetz

Concession Stand 5:15-7:15 Ernie Meyer

Scott or Cynthia Surprenant

7:15-close Kris or Sara Heinrichs

Paul or Julie Anderson

Friday, Jan 26 Boys vs. GFW A, B Elem 4th gr @ Varsity half

Ticket Takers 5:15-7:15 Kevin or Marnee Currans

7:15-close Mike or Nichole Hansen

Concession Stand 5:15-7:15 Craig or Tina Labat

Tim or Jill Wait

7:15-close Tammy Balko

Andy or Heather Hoffmann

Monday, Jan 29 Boys vs. Springfield A, B

Ticket Takers 5:15-7:15 Jason or Jessica Ludewig

7:15-close Chuck or Lorette Zinniel

Concession Stand 5:15-7:15 Tim or Jill Wait

Jayme or Beth Steffensmeier

7:15-close Jeri Booman

Jeff or Amy Hoffman

Monday, Feb 5 Girls vs. Sibley East A, B Boys @ Mt. Lake

Ticket Takers 5:15-7:15 Craig or Linda Hansen Elem 5/6th @ Varsity half

7:15-close Ryan or Deanne Ibberson

Concession Stand 5:15-7:15 Gary or Shelly Kosak

Jason or Barb Windschitl

7:15-close Jason or Sue Ahlness

Ron or Melissa Miller

Thursday, Feb 8 Girls vs. SEP A, B JH boys & girls @ Fairfax PL

Ticket Takers 5:15-7:15 Matt or Crystal Ibberson Knightline performs

7:15-close Rob or Kathy Goblirsch

Concession Stand 5:15-7:15 Mike Sellner

Jim or Chris St. Peter

7:15-close Matt or Maria Lux

Steve or Susan Rutscher

Monday, Feb 12 Girls vs. MVL A, B 2 & 3 Elem BB both halves

Ticket Takers 5:15-7:15 Vince or Kate Sloot

7:15-close Pat or MaryKate Larsen

Concession Stand 5:15-7:15 Steve or Susan Rutscher

Dean or Judy Mathiowetz

7:15-close Jim or Karla Bauer

Craig or Tina Labat

Thursday, Feb 15 Girls vs. CMC A, B Knightline performs

Ticket Takers 5:15-7:15 Chris or Vicky Larson

7:15-close Kevin or Marnee Currans

Concession Stand 5:15-7:15 Gary or Rebecca Sellner

Mike or Jane Soukup

7:15-close Steve or Susan Rutscher



Monday, Feb 19 Girls vs. RRC A, B JFK @ Varsity half

Ticket Takers 5:15-7:15 Craig or Tina Labat

7:15-close Pat or MaryKat Larsen

Concession Stand 5:15-7:15 Al or Marie Steffl

Anita Schwartz

7:15-close Tim or Becki Herzog

Jason or Sue Ahlness

Tuesday, Feb 20 Boys vs. NUC A, B Spotlight @ both halves

Ticket Takers 5:15-7:15 Eugene or Jill Sellner

7:15-close Gary or LeAnn Domeier

Concession Stand 5:15-7:15 Ernie Meyer

Tim or Jill Wait

7:15-close Joel or Jenny Stevens

Tim or Becki Herzog

Thursday, Feb 22 Girls Subsection TBD @ high seed May or may not have to work

Concession Stand 6:15-close Ed or Judy Hose

Jayme or Beth Steffensmeier

Friday, Feb 23 Boys vs. LCWM A, B Knightline performs

Ticket Takers 5:15-7:15 Vince or Kate Sloot

7:15-close Jason or Amber Schroepfer

Concession Stand 5:15-7:15 Jason or Jessica Ludewig

Jayme or Beth Steffensmeier

7:15-close Kris or Sara Heinrichs

Chad or Tracey Zieg

Tuesday, Feb 27 Girls Subsection TBD @ high seed May or may not have to work

Concession Stand 6:15-close Steve & Susan Rutscher

Tim & Jill Wait

Thursday, Mar 1 Boys Subsection TBD @ high seed May or may not have to work

Concession Stand 6:15-close Scott & Cynthia Surprenant

Loran & Heidi Sellner

Monday, Mar 5 Boys Subsection TBD @ high seed May or may not have to work

Concession Stand 6:15-close Mark or Rachel Severson

Bryan or Naomi Weiss


